

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
(CC 14672-14693/2010)

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2010 in FA No. 592/1998 & FA No. 599/1998 & FA No. 602/1998 & FA No. 604/1998 & FA No. 596/1998 & FA No. 597/1998 & FA No. 1056/1999 & FA No. 595/1998 & FA No. 593/1998 & FA No. 670/1998 & FA No. 594/1998 & FA No. 504/1998 & FA No. 598/1998 & FA No. 360/1999 & FA No. 603/1998 & FA No. 324/1996 & FA No. 591/1998 & FA No. 605/1998, 246 of 2003, 844 of 1999, 889 of 1999, 51 of 2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM NIWAS & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.OKHLA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-22 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 22/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Bharat Dubey, Adv.
For M/S Anuradha And Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master