

| ITEM NO.45

Court No.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9514-9535 OF 2010

RAM NIWAS & ORS.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.OKHLA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(SUMMONS FOR NON-PROSECUTION)

Date: 26/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

M/S Anuradha & Associates (Not represented)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv. (NP)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Call after eight weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master