

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9514-9535 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RAM NIWAS & ORS.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.OKHLA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions and office report)

Date: 23/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S Anuradha & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.9.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj