

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.45-66 & 67-68 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9514-9535 OF 2010

RAM NIWAS & ORS.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.OKHLA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions in F.A.Nos.604/98 & 592/98 and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms.Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.Bharat Dubey, Adv.

Ms.Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up with the record of First Appeal No.604 of 1998 received from the High Court.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master