

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
10037/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2013
in FA No. 738/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad)

MANSHA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, INDUST.DEVL.AUTH.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 10126/2014

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 17/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Notice.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.07.17

16:31:31 IST

Tag with C.A.Nos.9514-9535/2010.

Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar