

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 9514-9535/2010

RAM NIWAS &amp; ORS.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.OKHLA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.  
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2014

These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aninadha D. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.  
for M/s Anuradha & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RStatement of case be filed by the respondents  
in one week's time finally.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.08.04  
17:37:52 IST  
Reason: